
MD3

M6

LM9

L0

M9

MC2

MD1

M6

Q9

G0

A3

M9

MD6

M3

L0

MD6

L0

A6

MD9

UM6

Q8

UM6

M8

L0

Y0

L0

M6

M9

E6

M9

A3

MD6

A3

UM6

H6

A3

H8

MD6

5
5

3

1

1

6

2

4

9

17
16

ONTONAGON
RESERVATION

7 8 9

18 17 16 15

19 20 21 22

µ

0 0.5 10.25
Miles

Legend
Against State (Red)

Stand

Sections

Payment Unit (Red)

Private Line (Blue)

Forest Access Route

Administrative Access Only

Non-DNR Road

Gate - Private Cable

Survey Grade Corner

Use QR Code to open Map in App

Clearcut Units - 1, 2, 3, 4, (6 with
marked hemlock - red paint)
Select Cut Units - 5

Sec. 16 W1/2SW; Sec. 17 NW,W1/2NE,E1/2SW,SE; Sec. 18 NENE; Sec. 7  SESE; Sec. 8  SESW;

04/11/2024

(1:200,000)

Locator Map

Sullivan/Hansen

Sullivan

11Baraga Mgt Unit Ontonagon

53N 37W

11-016-24

1:15,840

A = Aspen
B = Paper Birch
C = Cedar
D = Treed Bog
E = Swamp Hardwoods
F = Spruce/Fir
G = Grass
H = Hemlock

J = Jack Pine
K = Rock
L = Lowland Brush
LM = Lowland Mix Forest
M = Maple, Beech, Birch
MC = Mixed Conifer
MD = Mixed Deciduous
N = Marsh

O = Oak
P = Lowland Poplar
Q = Mixed Swamp Conifer
R = Red Pine
S = Black Spruce
T = Tamarack

U = Upland Brush
UM = Upland Mix Forest
V = Bog or Marsh
W = White Pine
X = Non Stocked
Y = Sand
Z = Water

Cover Type Density
0 = Non Stocked
1 = Seedling Sapling Poor
2 = Seedling Sapling Medium
3 = Seedling Sapling Well
4 = Pole Timber Poor

5 = Pole Timber Medium
6 = Pole Timber Well
7 = Saw Timber Poor
8 = Saw Timber Medium
9 = Saw Timber Well

Michigan Department of Natural Resources - Forest Resources Division

TIMBER SALE MAP
This information provided by authority of Part 525, 1994 PA 451, as amended.

Sale Number Date

Forest Management Unit County Mapped By:

Cruised By:

Page         Of

Township Range Section(s) and
Subdivision(s)

Scale

Gate - Private Cable

UNIT 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTALS
ACRES 43.1 35.1 42.5 28.3 48 5.9 202.9

Paper Birch 11.4 9.2 13.5 9.0 0.0 0.0 43.1

Red Maple 46.2 37.6 46.1 30.7 2.5 0.0 163.1

Sugar Maple 6.2 5.1 0.0 0.0 13.8 0.0 25.1

Yellow Birch 0.0 0.0 7.6 5.1 0.0 6.4 19.1

TOTAL 63.8 51.9 67.2 44.8 16.3 6.4 250.4

Balsam Fir 77 63 49 32 21 0 242

Mixed Aspen 115 94 92 61 16 0 378

Mixed Hardwood 656 535 797 531 267 164 2950
Mixed Spruce 41 33 77 51 3 8 213

Paper Birch 164 134 151 100 3 552

Hemlock 0 0 0 0 4 29 33

TOTAL 1053 859 1166 775 314 201 4368

Misery Mix
Baraga, Compartment 68

Sawlogs MBF

Pulpwood CORDS


