DIR DICHELL	Michigan Department of Natural Resources - Forest Resources Division  TIMBER SALE MAP  This information provided by authority of Part 525, 1994 PA 451, as amended.								Sale Number <b>11-016-24</b>			Date 04/11/2024		
Forest Manageme		County	ou by uniform	Mapped I			- Cui		Scale		Page		Of	
Baraga Mgt Unit		Ontonagor	1			an/Hansen		1	:15,8	40	1		1	
Township Range	Section(		•	Cruiscu L	y · Sulliva	пупанѕен								
53N 37W														
·			r Type							ensit				
A = Aspen B = Paper Birch C = Cedar D = Treed Bog E = Swamp Hardwood F = Spruce/Fir G = Grass H = Hemlock	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$						0 = Non Stocked 5 = Pole Timber Medium 1 = Seedling Sapling Poor 6 = Pole Timber Well 2 = Seedling Sapling Medium 7 = Saw Timber Poor 3 = Seedling Sapling Well 8 = Saw Timber Medium 4 = Pole Timber Poor 9 = Saw Timber Well							
		i N												
							Misery Mix Baraga, Compartment 68							
1 <del>7   8   9</del>			<b>J</b> E			UNIT ACRES	1 43.1	2 35.1	3 <b>42.5</b>	4 28.3	5 <b>48</b>	<sup>6</sup> T0	OTALS 202.9	
18 17 2	24	Š			7			Sa	wlogs MB	F	-			
	A15 ◆	M6	~/		1	Paper Birch Red Maple	11.4 46.2	9.2 37.6	13.5 46.1	9.0 30.7	0.0 2.5	0.0	43.1 163.1	
19 20 2	22					Sugar Maple Yellow Birch	6.2 0.0	5.1 0.0	0.0 7.6	0.0 5.1	13.8 0.0	0.0 6.4	25.1 19.1	
		MC2		<b>~</b>	{	TOTAL	63.8	51.9	67.2 wood COF	44.8	16.3	6.4	250.4	
"L'ocator/Ma	ap' /		- The state of the		G0	Balsam Fir	77	63	49	32	21	0	242	
(1:200,000)	191		А3	ڄڻي	1) 1	Mixed Aspen Mixed Hardwood	115 656	94 535	92 797	61 531	16 267	0 164	378 2950	
		9		-	_ U_ *	Mixed Spruce Paper Birch	41 164	33 134	77 151	51 100	3	8	213 <b>=</b> 552	
	· •	h	1 5	2 (	12	Hemlock TOTAL	0 <b>1053</b>	0 <b>859</b>	0 <b>1166</b>	0 <b>775</b>	4 <b>314</b>	29 <b>201</b>	33 4368	
Use QR Code to open  Wise QR Code to open  M6  Wise QR Code to open  M6  M6  M6  M6  M6  M6  M6  M6  M6  M	- 1, 2, 3 ck - red ts - 5	paint)	UM6	M6 M9 5	A3	M9 E6	3 Mp6			te - Pri	vate Ca	ble	V0 UM6 Q8 UM6 LQ	
Payment Unit Private Line (I Forest Access Administrative Non-DNR Roa Gate - Private Survey Grade	Blue) Route Access Onl d Cable	y 0		0.25		0.5				MD9	S		VIB	